

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition No:15769 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	05.02.2026	<u>NJS,J</u> <u>I.A Nos.3 and 4 of 2025</u> These Interlocutory Applications are dismissed. (Vide Separate Common Order) <u>W.P No.15769 of 2025</u> List the matter on 11.02.2026, under the caption "for Hearing". Ksj/Blv <u>NJS,J</u>	