

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition No:15769 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.04.2026	<u>NJS,J</u> This Writ Petition is disposed of. (Vide Separate Order) Ksj <u>NJS,J</u>	